09
10
21
Pro Charging Systems  |  615.471.5300  |  prochargingsystems.com
•	Accurately displays battery state/charge status
•Each gauge is calibrated to a specific voltage
•Easy installation
•Durable and water resistant
•Easy to read color coded LEDs
•Uses intuitive technology to adapt to a wide range
	 of applications
•PROView Link™ compatible!
PROView Link™ is a mobile app that allows you
to wirelessly monitor and manage the condition
of your batteries.
Battery Gauges
The most advanced and reliable battery gauge on the market!
For use with 12V-72V Lead Acid (Wet Cell) and AGM Batteries
*We also offer gauges (BFGs) for Lithium applications.
Battery Gauges (BFGs)
Model	 Sample Battery Configuration
BFGWOVR12V	 12V System - 1-12V Battery, 2-6V Batteries
BFGWOVR24V	 24V System - 2-12V Batteries, 4-6V Batteries
BFGWOVR36V	 36V System - 3-12V Batteries, 6-6V Batteries
BFGWOVR48V	 48V System - 4-12V Batteries, 8-6V Batteries, 6-8V Batteries
BFGWOVR64V	 64V System - 8-8V Batteries
BFGWOVR72V	 72V System - 6-12V Batteries, 9-8V Batteries, 12-6V Batteries
All Rectangular BFGs     Weight: 8 oz.    Size: 2.1” x 1.25”     Cable: 13’     Installation is simple with self-
ratcheting back and requires a 1.065” x 1.58” cutout.  Ordering Instructions: Horizontal configuration is
standard. For vertical configuration add a “V” to the end of the model number. *(ie. BFGWOVR12VV)
Model	 Sample Battery Configuration
BFGWOM1112V/12V	 1 x 12V Trolling battery / 12V Cranking battery
BFGWOM1512V/12V	 1 x 12V Trolling battery / 12V Cranking battery
BFGWOM1124V/12V	 2 x 12V Trolling batteries / 12V Cranking battery
BFGWOM1524V/12V	 2 x 12V Trolling batteries / 12V Cranking battery
BFGWOM1136V/12V	 3 x 12V Trolling batteries / 12V Cranking battery
BFGWOM1536V/12V	 3 x 12V Trolling batteries / 12V Cranking battery
Model	 Sample Battery Configuration
BFGWOV12V	 12V System - 1-12V Battery, 2-6V Batteries
BFGWOV24V	 24V System - 2-12V Batteries, 4-6V Batteries
BFGWOV36V	 36V System - 3-12V Batteries, 6-6V Batteries
BFGWOV48V	 48V System - 4-12V Batteries, 8-6V Batteries, 6-8V Batteries
BFGWOV64V	 64V System - 8-8V Batteries
BFGWOV72V	 72V System - 6-12V Batteries, 9-8V Batteries, 12-6V Batteries
Common Applications
Boats
Golf Carts
Utility Vehicles
Aerial Lifts
Lift Trucks
Scrubbers
Lawn Equipment
Emergency Vehicles
and More...
Pro Charging Systems  |  615.471.5300  |  prochargingsystems.com
For use with 12V-72V Lead Acid (Wet Cell) and AGM Batteries
09
10
21
All Round BFGs    Weight: 8 oz.    Size: 2.25” Diameter x 2.5”L    Cable: 13’
Installation is easy with self-ratcheting back. Requires a 2” cutout.
FREE TO DOWNLOAD
PROView Link™ is a mobile app that allows you to wirelessly monitor
and manage the condition of your batteries.
From your smart device you can:
View real time data as charging is in process
Review charging data history (up to 200 Cycles)
Know if your equipment is fully charged or where it is in the process
Monitor state of charge/health, pack voltage and more
Receive free over-the-air updates